Contract Number

Tender
Chanel

RFX Method

Supplier Selection Method

Contract Delivery Model

Vendor Name

Approved
Contract Sum

Start Date

CON00000368/2020 HCC GIS Infrastructure Managed Service 2020 - 21
CON00000377/2020 Council Owned Dwellings Option Analysis
CON00000378/2020 Municipal Building Options Analysis
CON00000381/2020 Facilities Maintenance Strategy
CON00000388/2020 Provision of Vegetation Management Supervisors
CON0D000395/2020 Te Awa cycleway Enhancement Project - Schick Civil
PSP00000313/2020 Hamilton Gardens Pavilion - As Built Layout Draw
PSP00000352/2020 Ruakura Rd Urban Upgrade SSBC
PSP00000355/2020 Rotokauri Transport Hub - Wayfinding Signage
PSP00000356/2020 Ecology report - Turakina Rise

PSP 2020 Planning and support - Realigned Ruak
PSP 2020 Project of the Te Awa Cycleway enhancement
PSP00000359/2020 Water Allocation Report 2020

PSP00000360/2020 Rotokauri Brief - Property Acquisition Strategy
PSP00000361/2020 North City - Detailed Design

PSP 2020 Facilities Business Support
PSP00000363/2020 Resource Consent application for Beale Cottage
PSP00000364/2020 Transport Centre Rejuvenation Project - Business
PSP00000365/2020 Baverstock Rd - Wetland Design
PSP00000366/2020 Western Rail Trail - Liability Claim
PSP00000369/2020 Tonkin & Taylor - Planning Assistance HCC Shovel
PSP00000370/2020 Commissioner for Resource Consent Applications
PSP00000371/2020 Seddon Park Staff Facility Upgrade
PSP00000372/2020 Waterworld Extension Project

PSP00000374/2020 Ruakura West - Spine Road/Ruakura Road Intersect
PSP00000375/2020 River Road North Wastewater - Detailed Design
PSP00000376/2020 IFS Rotokauri Stage 1 - Maps & 3d Visualisations
PSP00000379/2020 Notice of Requirement - Alteration to Ruakura
PSP00000383/2020 Structural Condition Assessment of Suspended Ceiling
PSP00000384/2020 Disposal Strategy for Peacockes
PSP00000385/2020 Waiora Treatment Plant Alum Storage Tanks Assessment
PSP00000387/2020 2020/21 HCC Minor Safety Improvement Works
PSP00000389/2020 2020/21 HCC Integrated Transport Works
PSP00000401/2020 FMG Stadium Lights - Peer Review

PSP00000405/2020

Southern Metro Wastewater Detailed Business Case

Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded

Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

Community

Community

Corporate

Development
Development
Development
Development
Community
Infrastructure Operations
City Growth
Development

Corporate

Community
Infrastructure Operations
Development
Infrastructure Operations
City Growth

City Growth

Corporate

Community
Development
Development

City Growth

City Growth

Community

City Growth
Infrastructure Operations
Infrastructure Operations
Infrastructure Operations
Corporate

Development

Information Services
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Facilities

Capital Projects

Strategic Development

Capital Projects

Strategic Development

Parks & Recreation

City Waters

GM City Growth

Capital Projects

Facilities

Business & Planning

City Transport

Capital Projects

City Transport

Economic Growth & City Planning
Planning Guidance

Facilities

Community Services

Strategic Development

Strategic Development

Economic Growth & City Planning
Economic Growth & City Planning
Community Services

Strategic Development

City Waters

City Transport

City Transportation

Facilities

Strategic Development

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment

Bespoke
IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form
IPENZ Short Form

Direct
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Direct

Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Model Services
Minor Work
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

Eagle Technology Group Ltd

The Property Group Ltd

The Property Group Ltd
DavisWyatt Limited

Ngati Haua Mahi Trust

Schick Civil Construction Ltd
Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton
Beca Limited

Aecom

Boffa Miskell Limited

Beca Limited

Brodiehailwood Limited

Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd
The Property Group Ltd

Beca Limited

Asset Recruitment

Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited
Stantec New Zealand Ltd

Wainui Environmental Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Richard Knott Limited

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited
GHD Ltd

Beca Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd

The Property Group Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited
Aecom

Stantec New Zealand Ltd
Miyamoto International Limited
GHD Ltd

PP DDDVVDDDDDVLVLDLDDDDLVLLDLDDBLLLONLNOL®

180,000
15,000
40,000
30,000
57,200
738,700
5,000
79,700
50,000
15,500
110,000
75,000
8,796
20,000
350,000
22,000
12,000
43,428
25,000
5,000
10,000
11,313
9,000
82,250
454,300
29,426
31,750
15,000
15,000
1,100
2,040
95,000
79,588
15,000

529,370

10/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
2/06/2020
1/06/2020
2/06/2020
8/06/2020
1/06/2020
6/06/2020
8/06/2020
8/06/2020
29/06/2020
15/06/2020
1/06/2020
1/06/2020
15/06/2020
15/06/2020
29/06/2020
4/06/2020
17/06/2020
18/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
17/06/2020
30/06/2020
29/06/2020
25/06/2020
26/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020

11/07/2021
30/09/2020
18/12/2020
18/12/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/07/2020
30/08/2020
29/10/2020
31/08/2020
30/06/2021
11/12/2020
15/06/2020
31/07/2020
30/10/2020
31/12/2020
18/12/2020
21/12/2020
29/06/2020
30/06/2021
31/08/2020
31/10/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020

1/12/2021
30/01/2021
31/08/2020
29/01/2021
14/07/2020
29/06/2020
31/08/2020
30/11/2020
16/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/06/2021



