Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Group	Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Meth	od Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	pproved tract Sum	Start Date	End Date
CON00000368/2020	HCC GIS Infrastructure Managed Service 2020 - 21	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate	Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Eagle Technology Group Ltd	\$ 180,000	10/06/2020	11/07/2021
CON00000377/2020	Council Owned Dwellings Option Analysis	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	The Property Group Ltd	\$ 15,000	29/06/2020	30/09/2020
CON00000378/2020	Municipal Building Options Analysis	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	The Property Group Ltd	\$ 40,000	29/06/2020	18/12/2020
CON00000381/2020	Facilities Maintenance Strategy	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	DavisWyatt Limited	\$ 30,000	29/06/2020	18/12/2020
CON00000388/2020	Provision of Vegetation Management Supervisors	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Parks & Recreation	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Services	Ngati Haua Mahi Trust	\$ 57,200	29/06/2020	31/10/2020
CON00000395/2020	Te Awa cycleway Enhancement Project - Schick Civil	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Parks & Recreation	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Work	Schick Civil Construction Ltd	\$ 738,700	29/06/2020	31/10/2020
PSP00000313/2020	Hamilton Gardens Pavilion - As Built Layout Draw	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Peddle Thorp Architects Hamilton	\$ 5,000	2/06/2020	31/07/2020
PSP00000352/2020	Ruakura Rd Urban Upgrade SSBC	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$ 79,700	1/06/2020	30/08/2020
PSP00000355/2020	Rotokauri Transport Hub - Wayfinding Signage	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$ 50,000	2/06/2020	29/10/2020
PSP00000356/2020	Ecology report - Turakina Rise	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Boffa Miskell Limited	\$ 15,500	8/06/2020	31/08/2020
PSP00000357/2020	Planning and engagement support - Realigned Ruak	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$ 110,000	1/06/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000358/2020	Project management of the Te Awa Cycleway enhancement	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community	Parks & Recreation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Brodiehailwood Limited	\$ 75,000	6/06/2020	11/12/2020
PSP00000359/2020	Water Allocation Report 2020	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd	\$ 8,796	8/06/2020	15/06/2020
PSP00000360/2020	Rotokauri Brief - Property Acquisition Strategy	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	GM City Growth	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	The Property Group Ltd	\$ 20,000	8/06/2020	31/07/2020
PSP00000361/2020	North City - Detailed Design	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$ 350,000	29/06/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000362/2020	Facilities Administration Business Support	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Asset Recruitment	\$ 22,000	15/06/2020	31/12/2020
PSP00000363/2020	Resource Consent application for Beale Cottage	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community	Business & Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited	\$ 12,000	1/06/2020	18/12/2020
PSP00000364/2020	Transport Centre Rejuvenation Project - Business	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Stantec New Zealand Ltd	\$ 43,428	1/06/2020	21/12/2020
PSP00000365/2020	Baverstock Rd - Wetland Design	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Wainui Environmental Ltd	\$ 25,000	15/06/2020	29/06/2020
PSP00000366/2020	Western Rail Trail - Liability Claim	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$ 5,000	15/06/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000369/2020	Tonkin & Taylor - Planning Assistance HCC Shovel	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$ 10,000	29/06/2020	31/08/2020
PSP00000370/2020	Commissioner for Resource Consent Applications	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Richard Knott Limited	\$ 11,313	4/06/2020	31/10/2020
PSP00000371/2020	Seddon Park Staff Facility Upgrade	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$ 9,000	17/06/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000372/2020	Waterworld Extension Project	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Community Services	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$ 82,250	18/06/2020	30/10/2020
PSP00000374/2020	Ruakura West - Spine Road/Ruakura Road Intersect	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited	\$ 454,300	22/06/2020	1/12/2021
PSP00000375/2020	River Road North Wastewater - Detailed Design	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	GHD Ltd	\$ 29,426	22/06/2020	30/01/2021
PSP00000376/2020	IFS Rotokauri Stage 1 - Maps & 3d Visualisations	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$ 31,750	17/06/2020	31/08/2020
PSP00000379/2020	Notice of Requirement - Alteration to Ruakura	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$ 15,000	30/06/2020	29/01/2021
PSP00000383/2020	Structural Condition Assessment of Suspended Ceiling	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community	Community Services	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$ 15,000	29/06/2020	14/07/2020
PSP00000384/2020	Disposal Strategy for Peacockes	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	The Property Group Ltd	\$ 1,100	25/06/2020	29/06/2020
PSP00000385/2020	Waiora Treatment Plant Alum Storage Tanks Assessment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$ 2,040	26/06/2020	31/08/2020
PSP00000387/2020	2020/21 HCC Minor Safety Improvement Works	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$ 95,000	30/06/2020	30/11/2020
PSP00000389/2020	2020/21 HCC Integrated Transport Works	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Stantec New Zealand Ltd	\$ 79,588	30/06/2020	16/10/2020
PSP00000401/2020	FMG Stadium Lights - Peer Review	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Miyamoto International Limited	\$ 15,000	29/06/2020	30/09/2020
PSP00000405/2020	Southern Metro Wastewater Detailed Business Case	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	GHD Ltd	\$ 529,370	29/06/2020	30/06/2021